Sincerely Recruit Local Agents
- -BOTO goes hand in hand with you
Environmental Test Equipment Experts
Today’s Quality is for Tomorrow’ Tomorrow Market
BOTO GROUP
BOTO GROUP
BOTO GROUP Ltd.
Headquarters address: No.8, Yangmuqiao Branch

Customer Representative LOGO 20
Italy Castro solenoid valveIndependently developed controller Danfoss thermal expansion valve AIRMENDER Oil gas separator
型号说明
B T H 80 (A~E)
极限试验低温
A:0℃ B: -20℃ C: -40℃
D: -60℃ E：-70℃
标称内容积：
80： 80L 80型
120：120L 120型
225：225L 225型
408：408L 408型
504：504L 504型
800：800L 800型
1000:1000L 1000型
H： 湿 度
T： 温 度
(TH：湿热型)
Boyi 柏毅仪器
◎ external coating: Box ral7047 gray, control area decorative color ral5015 blue.
◎ test space: The internal experimental space is composed of 304 stainless steel plate.
All joints are seamless welded and impermeable to steam.
◎ pressure balance valve: The box is equipped with a pressure balance system and a
shaking valve to automatically balance when there is a pressure difference between the
internal pressure of the box and the outside.
◎ air handling system: attached to the rear wall in the box, it contains the following
components: cold and heat exchanger, heating exchanger, humidification inlet pipe,
dehumidification coil, heat conditioning air recirculation blower, temperature and
humidity sensor. The thermally conditioned air flows into the air handling unit and is
treated by each of the components mentioned above before entering the test chamber.
◎ dehumidification system: This is achieved using a flat tube coil connected to the
refrigeration system.
◎ internal air circulation: the external extended shaft motor drives the internal fan to
realize forced circulating convection.
◎ humidification system: It is completed by the low-pressure steam generator with
electronic heater, equipped with water softener and heating pipe, which can realize
automatic water replenishment.
Note: the power depends on the temperature.
France "Taikang" totally enclosed compressor
Emerson drying filter Original German "bizel" high-power semi closed compressor
1 http://www.botomachine.
comcomcom
TEL: 021-59592605 TEL: 021-59592605 http://www.botomachine.
com
2